Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Castel San Pietro 13 03 22

magmbimirng

Num. Pos. Pilota

10 1 MACRI' Giorgio

11 21  BOSI Giacomo

22 22 CEVOLANI Alessandro

25 2 AMATI Filippo

27 3 GUALTIERI Leonardo

28 4 CINEROLI Marcello

38 23 PIERI Tommaso

46 24 CINEROLI Mattia

64 5  GRADILONE Vincent

81 25 GORINI Andrea

103 6  GIUBBLESI Diego

111 7  KRAL Richard

114 26  ORSI Nicolo®

123 27  GASPARINI Alex

135 28  CASSULLO Nicolas

137 29  FONDELLI Lorenzo

146 30 RICCI Matteo

176 31 GABELLINI Mattia

181 8 TOZZI Luca

213 32 COLANGELO Matteo

237 9  BARBIERI Gabriele

241 10  COPELLI Matteo

259 33 CAVINA Manuel

271 11  STROZZI Lapo

274 12 UGOLINI Tommaso

290 34  ORSI Matteo

295 13 BISERNI Federico

323 14  CAPE Tommaso

338 15 CASAMENTI Sebastiano

351 16  CIANI Giacomo

355 35 FONDELLI Gabriele

381 17  GORINI Simone

522 36 PIUMI Matteo

618 37 CHIODI Pasquale

661 18  CERONI Alessandro F.

759 19  VALENTINI Alberto

787 38  PEDRINI Enrico

919 39  GUCCINI Diego

950 20 MONTANARO Daniel
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

Emilia Romagna

Castel San Pietro 13 marzo 2022

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (39)

Classe Categoria
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senior
125 Senior
125 Junior

Team - Motoclub
Salsomaggiore
Predappio
Castellarano

Otw

Monte Coralli Faenza
Rmu Racing

Sparks Reggello

Rmu Racing

Ravenna

San Marino
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
F. Baracca
Castellarano

Amm - Smc Uisp Carpi
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Megan Racing
Bazzano

Ravenna

Otw

Pellicorse

Pellicorse
Castellarano

Monte Coralli Faenza
Castellarano

Fuori Strada Finalese
Motoracing
Predappio

Megan Racing
Crostolo

Megan Racing

Megan Racing

San Marino
A.M.Crociati Parma
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Ravenna

Monte Coralli Faenza
Castellarano

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Wallaby Tex

Esposto ore : 09:00

Castel San Pietro, domenica 13 marzo 2022

Moto

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM

KT™M

KTM

Gas Gas
KTM
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
™

Gas Gas
KTM

Gas Gas
KT™M
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
KT™M
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

Husqgvarna

Transp .
20500
20124
20495
20126
20458
20486
20489
20477
17173
20459
27009
20483
13379
16528
20491
20504
14160
20518
20498
27008
20501
20493
27025
20499
20457
20132
20468
20453
16790
20145
20452
20460
20506
20130
27012
20456
14245
27020
14186
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